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Grow Your Impact

Why is Membership Rotary’s #1 goal? Because
growing your club increases the two biggest
benefits that members receive from Rotary -
networking with great people and serving others.
When you Grow More, you Do More for your
members and your community.

What's the fastest way to grow your club? Start a
companion (satellite) club. Your club creates a
different meeting time & format, and you attract a
greater variety of interesting people from your
community, with more hands to do service. See
how 3 clubs have grown their impact significantly
at this month’s MAP webinar:

e “Companion Clubs—The easiest way to

grow.”
e March 13, 6 PM (Eastern Time)

You can, 1) register for the MAP webinars, 2)
find resources, and 3) listen to prior webinar
recordings at the link, below:
https://www.rizones33-34.org/membership-

action-plan/

See you tonight! Register Now!
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Grow More to Do More

Check your club’s results here

Club Name

DISTRICT

Altamonte Springs
Apopka

Avalon Park-Orlando
Brazil Orlando
Celebration

College Park (Orlando)
Dr. Phillips

Dr. Phillips Citrus

E-Club of Florida
Horizon West
International Drive-Orlando
Kissimmee

Kissimmee Bay
Kissimmee West

Lake Buena Vista

Lake County Golden Trianc
Lake Mary

Lake Nona Lunch

Lake Nona-Orlando
Leesburg
Leesburg-Sunrise
Maitland

Metro West

Orange County East-Winte
Orlando

Orlando Breakfast
Orlando Dragons

Oviedo

Poinciana

Sanford

Sanford (Breakfast)
Seminole County-Central
Seminole County South
Seminole County Sunset
South Lake County (Clermc
St. Cloud

the Parks-Orlando

The Villages

The Villages-Evening
The Villages-Noon
Wildwood

Windermere

Winter Garden

Winter Park

Winter Springs

Members
070122

1540
34
43
37
11
22
33
84
10
9
27
15
29
34
25
39
45
87
33
7
33
13
39
12
58
100
9
12
42
15
30
22
5
51
17
21
29
15
63
30
51
18
37
65
89
40

Members
030123

1506
30
40
40
8
26
34
88
10
12
27
16
29
34
25
44
42
85
22
7
31
11
37
14
58
101
9
0
41
15
27
22
5
50
14
20
28
8
70
34
53
16
39
63
84
37

Net
Chg

Net
Chg%

-2.2%
-11.8%
-7.0%
8.1%
-27.3%
18.2%
3.0%
4.8%
0.0%
33.3%
0.0%
6.7%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
12.8%
-6.7%
-2.3%
-33.3%
0.0%
-6.1%
-15.4%
-5.1%
16.7%
0.0%
1.0%
0.0%
-100.0%
-2.4%
0.0%
-10.0%
0.0%
0.0%
-2.0%
-17.6%
-4.8%
-3.4%
-46.7%
11.1%
13.3%
3.9%
-11.1%
5.4%
-3.1%
-5.6%
-7.5%

The next Membership Action Plan (MAP) Webinar is this Monday evening at 6pm. It's a can't miss event
for this group! The Webinar is titled Innovative Clubs - The Easiest Way to Grow, so it's right in our

sweet spot. You can register for the MAP Webinar

at https://www.dacdb.com/Calendar/Event.cfm?EventID=77648509&CalClubID=0&R=0.0558229980351

George Stuart, Jr. Kevin Shendok
District 6980 Membership Chair

george.stuart@att.net

District Innovative Club Advocate
kshendok usf@yahoo.com

Mike Darragh

(407) 716-4215 (407) 399-3665

(904) 412-1478

Rotary Membership Coordinator, Zone 34
MikeHDarragh@gmail.com
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